THE WELL
GIN AND COCKTAIL MENU

COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini 8.95
Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple
juice & caramel syrup with a shot of prosecco Cocojito 9.00
on the side Rum, lime juice,
club soda, syrup, mint, coconut
Classic Mojito 8.50
Bacardi rum mixed & churned with mint, Cocktaill Woo Woo 9.00
Ime & soda Vodka, peach Schnapps,
cranberry juice, lime
Pina Colada 8.95
Mailbu, rum, coconut syrup & pineapple juice Margarita 8.00
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice
Espresso Martini 8.50
Ketel One Vodka & Kahlua shaken with Lady Kombucha Cooler 9.00
sweetened espresso Ketel One vodka, lemon wedge,
pink lady apple kombucha
Cosmopolitan 8.50
Ketel One Vodka, orange ligueur, cranberry & lime Casa mint lemonade 9.00
- Tequila, lemon juice, syrup, mint,
Strawberry Daiquiri 8.00 top up with lemonade

Bacardi rum, lime juice, fresh strawberry
& cane syrup

MOCKTAILS

Mango Mule 8.00
Ginger beer, mango puree, lime juice,
honey syrup Blueberry Mojito 7.50
| Mint, lime juice, syrup, pink soda, blueberries
Shirley Ginger - el 8.00
Pink soda, lime juice, grenadine Passion Fruit Pornstar
Martini 7.50
Berry Burlesque 8.25 Passion fruit puree apple juice lime juice
Lime juice, blackcurrant puree, mint ligueur,
ginger beer 5 Nopaloma 7.50
' Fresh grapefruit, fresh lime, Agave Nectar,
Strawberry, Chamomile piNk soda
Martini 7.50
Elderflower, ginger, syrup, chamomile,
aplial

PIMP YOUR PROSECCO!

Aperol Sprintz 9.50 Cucumber Fizz 8.95
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Cucumber gin, elderflower
| & lemon juice topped up
Botanist Bubbles - | 10.50 with Prosecco
Gin, Passoa-Passionfruit ligueur 3 !
topped with lemnonade and Cherry Bakewell 9.50
finished with Prosecco Cherry liqueur & a shot of Amaretto
2 topped up with a Prosecco
Bellinis 8.95 .
Prosecco with a choice of Chambord Royale 9.50
elderflower, passionfruit, strawberry Raspberry liguelr topped up

with Prosecco



GIN COCKTAILS

Rhubarb, Elderflower Spritz
Rhubarb gin, elderflower cordial,
lemon juice with pink soda

Blood Orange Paloma
Blood orange gin, fresh lime juice,
grapefruit juice, thyme & orange garnish

Rhubarb, Apple Rickey
Lime juice, syrup, soda

9.00

9.00

9.00

Blood Orange Elderflower Garden
Blood orange gin, elderflower liqueur,
Ime juice, ginger ale

Raspberry Garden
Raspberry gin, lemon juice, elderflower

with pink soda

The Derby

Hendricks gin, lime juice, simple syrup,
mMint seltzer

A FEW OF OUR GINS

Pink Grapefruit and Pomelo

Zippy & zesty gin, freshness of juniper
and lime, pair with grapefruit tonic
and a wedge of grapefruit.

Chase
Juniper buds, wild botanicals, with a
crisp taste of apple, serve with rhubarb tonic.

Bloom Strawberry

Floral bloom gin, fresh strawberries
with a hint of violets, juniper, pair
with elderflower tonic.

Bloom Dry

Honeyed palate with citrus fruits,
with a hint of blossom, pair with

- passionfruit tonic

Bloom Jasmine and Rose
Hints of elderflower, jasmine with fresn
scents of rose, pair with premium tonic

Parma Violet Gin
Juniper, violet, with a hint of orange
cuts through, pair with a premium tonic

Gooseberry Gin
Juniper, coriander seed, cassia bar, pair with
premium tonic, lemon/orange peel.

Rhubarb and Ginger Gin
Notes of orange, ginger and coriander,
pair with rhubarb tonic |

Blood Orange
Bright citrus notes, hints of pepper,
cassia, thyme, pair with an orange/ginger tonic

Quince Gin |
Sweet citrus warming gin, hints of
ginger, juniper, pair with grapefruit tonic

Raspberry Gin

Packed full of raspberries, with notes
of liguorice and coriander, pair with
elderflower tonic, raspberry crumb

Elderflower gin

Lovely soft floral, elderflower with
hints of lychees, juniper berries, pair with
elderflower tonic and a wedge of lime

Grapefruit Gin

Infused with Iberian pink grapefruit,
with a delicate sweetness, pair with a
grapefruit tonic :

Two Birds Strawberry Vanilla
Fresh strawberries with hint of vanilla,
pair with a premium tonic

8.95

8.95

8.25

8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

Targquins Strawberry Lime
Sweet and full bodied, with a hint of lime,

served with a Mediterranean tonic
and a wedge of lime

Tarquins Blackberry Gin
Deep crimson colour, a touch of sweetness

wildflower honey

Spanish Blue Magic

“xtracts of flower, when mixed with

tonic turns pink in colour. Pair witn
oremium tonic, orange peel and strawberry.

Opihr Gin
The flavour of black pepper & bursts of citrus.

pair with lemon tonic, peppercorns and a lime weage.

Portobello Road
A pure blend of orange peel, coriander and

9.00

9.00

895

8:95

8.95

8.25

7.95

8.25

liguorice. Pair with aromatic tonic, orange peel and star

anise.

Monkey 47
Unusual gin with sharp, crisp notes.

rosemary.

Elderflower Gin
Notes of elderflower & juniper with a
touch of spice. Pair with elderflower

tonic, riblbons of cucumber and a lime wedge.

Rhubarb & Ginger

Fresh notes of rnubarb, ginger spice

& a hint of juniper. Pair with elderflower
tonic, crushed raspberries & blueberries.

Adnams Copper House
Blended with notes of sweet orange

& hibiscus. Pair with Mediterranean

tonic, orange peel and a wedge of orange.

Brookmans Gin

Crisp notes of blackberry & blueberry.
Pair with premium tonic, blueberries
and a lime wedge.

Scapegrace Gin
A premium gin backed with flavours of Citrus

& a hint of spice. Pair with a pink pepper tonic.

King of Soho ‘

A super premium gin, fruit bodied & soft
in flavour. Pair with elderflower tonic,
orange peel & a grapefruit wedge.

Strawberry Gin

Strawberry flavour with liquorice. This Is an
intense gin. Pair with elderflower tonic,
strawberry & a wedge of lime.

8.25

Dair with premium tonic, a lime wedge and a sprig or

19

9:95

.95

79D

8.25

8.50

£8.25
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